MAGNUM
 05 / 2019 GEA Farm Technologies Canada Inc.
Division GEA Houle
TABLE OF CONTENTS
1
Table of contents........................................................................................................................................01
Hardware identification...............................................................................................................................02
Hopper........................................................................................................................................................03

2
Hardware Identification
Type Designation
Hexagonal bolt -
Carriage bolt CB
Square head bolt SB
Socket head cap screw SCS
Socket head set screw SSS
Flat head cap screw FCS
Hexagon nut -
Hexagon nylon lock nut N
Hexagon oval lock nut OVL
Hexagon tri-lock nut TRI
Castle nut CSL
Flange nut FLN
Wing nut WNG
Flat washer -
Lock washer L
SAE washer SAE
Large ext. dia. washer LD
Small ext. dia. washer SD
Stainless steel bolts parts SS
MAGNUM
 05 / 2019 GEA Farm Technologies Canada Inc.
Division GEA Houle
HOPPER
3
2007-7600-010
2007-7600-020
2007-7600-030
2007-7600-040
2007-7617-210
2007-7617-220
2007-7617-230
2007-7617-240
2007-7617-250
2007-7617-260
2007-7617-270
2018-7603-020
TYPE
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
J
K
L
2007-7501-400
2007-7501-390
REFER TO INSTALLATION MANUAL
TO DETERMINE THE TYPE OF HOPPER.
SPECIFY ALL HOPPER DIMENSIONS.
2007-3800-060
3/8"-16NC
L 3/8"
2007-7500-100
3/8"-16NC
X 1" GR.510-24 NC SS
2007-3900-010
#10 X 3/4"
2007-3801-300
2007-7500-300
2007-7608-390
1/2"-13NC
(4X)
1/2"-13NC X
1 3/4"  GR.8
2007-7500-110
1/2"